ANIMAL WELLBEING

A RICH LIQUID NATURAL MINERAL SUPPLEMENT FOR CATTLE, GOATS

AND SHEEP TO SUPPORT OVERALL ANIMAL HEALTH

Animal Wellbeing

This liquid product provides balanced nutrition to promote overall
livestock health and provides essential minerals and trace
elements for sheep and cattle.

Animal Wellbeing is derived from natural resources (minerals,
trace elements, phyto-proteins, vitamins and seaweed extracts)
and is compounded according to a system of ecological balance
with chelation to support easy uptake and promote nutritional
health. This product does not contain restricted animal material.

Key Benefits:

- Balanced nutrition to support overall wellbeing
- Improves feed conversion of both dry and green feed
- High amino acid content (the building blocks of protein)

- Flexible application, can be applied in feed/water supply or
commercial lick feeders

- Readily absorbed
- Nil withholding period

Storage and Handling: Compatibility and/or performance cannot be
guaranteed when combined with other products. Store in a cool, dry area
out of direct sunlight. Agitate or shake well before use.

Safety Directions: Product is non hazardous. Keep out of reach of children.
Manufactured by: Converte Pty Ltd, PO Box 8159, Griffith, NSW, 2680

Available in 5 litre, 20 litre, 1000 litre packaging
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Application Guideline

@ ian@greengaterural.com.au

Can be applied on dry feed or in the water trough

Usage

Calves

Cattle 100-300kg
300kg+
Sheep/Goats
Lambs

Application Frequency: Monthly

Typical Analysis

Sulphur
Calcium
Potassium
Magnesium
Sodium
Zinc

Iron

Copper
Cobalt
Manganese
Molybdenum
lodine
Boron
Selenium

30ml
40ml
60ml
40ml
20ml

Application Rate

mg/L

1460
623
5480
672
1470
431
473
106

418
12
12
139




